
MADISON-PLAINS LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024-2025 Payroll Schedule

PAY DAY PAY PERIOD BEGINS PAY PERIOD ENDS TIME SHEETS DUE

NUMBER OF DAYS 

IN PAY PERIOD

DAYS FROM PAY PERIOD 

END DATE TO PAYDAY

Friday, July 5, 2024 Sunday, June 9, 2024 Saturday, June 22, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 14 14

Friday, July 19, 2024 Sunday, June 23, 2024 Saturday, July 13, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 21 7

Monday, August 5, 2024 Sunday, July 14, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 14 10

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 14 11

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Sunday, August 11, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 14 13

Friday, September 20, 2024 Sunday, August 25, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 14 14

Friday, October 4, 2024 Sunday, September 8, 2024 Saturday, September 21, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 14 14

Friday, October 18, 2024 Sunday, September 22, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 14 14

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 21 11

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 14 12

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Sunday, November 10, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 14 13

Friday, December 20, 2024 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 14 14

Friday, January 3, 2025 Sunday, December 8, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 14 14

Friday, January 17, 2025 Sunday, December 22, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Monday, January 6, 2025 14 14

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Sunday, January 5, 2025 Saturday, January 25, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 21 12

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Sunday, January 26, 2025 Saturday, February 8, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 14 13

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Sunday, February 9, 2025 Saturday, February 22, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 14 12

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025 Saturday, March 8, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 14 13

Friday, April 4, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 14 14

Friday, April 18, 2025 Sunday, March 23, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 14 14

Monday, May 5, 2025 Sunday, April 6, 2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 14 17

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Sunday, April 20, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 21 11

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Sunday, May 11, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 14 13

Friday, June 20, 2025 Sunday, May 25, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 14 14

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Sunday, June 8, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 14 13

Friday, July 18, 2025 Sunday, June 22, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 21 7


